
4 jours d'orientation à VTT en Meuse - J1 - Sprint
Ville sur Saulx 12.8.2023

6008HF NOYON CO

Gisele ABISSE
2508BF BALISE 25
Circuit : D70
Distance : 4010m

--/4 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Monika BONAFINI 0:41:25
2. Nelly DEVILLE 1:09:25
3. Bernadette ETIENNE 1:54:02

1. 33 00:16:41 445m 37'29"/km
2. 45 00:03:11 00:19:52 155m 20'32"/km
3. 34 00:18:56 00:38:48 141m 134'17"/km
4. 31 00:06:47 00:45:35 146m 46'28"/km
5. 35 00:06:10 00:51:45 313m 19'42"/km
6. 40 00:05:47 00:57:32 383m 15'06"/km
7. 49 00:25:34 01:23:06
8. 50 00:04:01 01:27:07 221m 18'10"/km
9. 46 00:04:32 01:31:39 280m 16'11"/km

10. 44 00:03:24 01:35:03 194m 17'32"/km
11. 99 00:06:04 01:41:07 315m 19'16"/km
12. 999 00:00:56 01:42:03 60m 15'33"/km
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